

1 St on afc Bell

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of road from Kalyanpur Bada Bazar to Kalyanpur Bada Nahar tak under MR-3054					
Agency - Alok Kumar					
Ag. No. - 25/30/2022-23					
Date of Work Order - 24.03.2023					
Contract date of Completion					
22.12.2023					

Actual date of completion

Measurement of work

① Clearing & grubbing road land

$2 \times 10 \times 30.60 \times 1.60$	$= 600.60 \text{ m}^2$
$2 \times 10 \times 30.60 \times 1.60$	$= 600.60 \text{ m}^2$
$2 \times 10 \times 30.60 \times 1.60$	$= 600.60 \text{ m}^2$
$2 \times 3 \times 30.60 \times 1.60$	$= 180.16 \text{ m}^2$
$2 \times 1 \times 10.60 \times 1.60$	$= 20.16 \text{ m}^2$
Total	2000.60 m^2
or	0.20 Ha

② Construction of TSSA Pond

$2 \times 0.97 \times 0.48 \times 0.10$	$= 0.09 \text{ m}^3$
---	----------------------

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		2×10	$\times 30.4$	$\times 0.10$	$= 60.80 \text{ m}^2$
		2×10	$\times 30.4$	$\times 0.10$	$= 60.80 \text{ m}^2$
		2×10	$\times 30.4$	$\times 0.10$	$= 60.80 \text{ m}^2$
		2×3	$\times 30.4$	$\times 0.10$	$= 18.24 \text{ m}^2$
		2×1	$\times 10.6$	$\times 0.10$	$= 2.12 \text{ m}^2$
		Total			202.76 m^2

(13) Providing & fixing logs
of maintenance engineer 3 hrs

for
13/9/23
AE

for
13/9/23
AE

Abstract of cost

(1) Clearing & grubbing
road land

Qty vide T.M. B. P. 1

0.20 Ha @ Rs. 62032.43/Ha Rs. 12407 =

(2) Construction of Sub grade
& earthen shoulders

Qty vide T.M. B. P. 8

414.45 m³ @ Rs. 254.19/m³ Rs. 105,349 =

(3) Construction of FSB for I

Qty vide T.M. B. P. 7

146.94
281.25 m³ @ Rs. 2510.61/m³ Rs. 368819 =

(4) Providing & laying ghBm

- Cr. III

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. Lido T.M. B. P. 8					
281.25 m ³ @ Rs. 4704.62/m ³				3 Rs	1323174=
(5) construction of ker. drain forced P.C.C. Pavement					
Qty. Lido T.M. B. P. 8					
605.92 m ³ @ Rs. 8842.50/m ³				3 Rs	357902=
(6) R.C.C. M/S gr. ker. Stone					
Qty. Lido T.M. B. P. 8					
2 nos. @ Rs. 3111.03 each				Rs	6222=
(7) R.C.C. M/S gr. 2 cm. Stone					
Qty. Lido T.M. B. P. 8					
4 nos. @ Rs. 883.85 each				Rs	3535=
(8) 600 mm. equilateral					
triangle					
Qty. Lido T.M. B. P. 8					
4 nos @ Rs. 4302.25 each				Rs	17209=
(9) 600 mm. Circular					
Qty. Lido T.M. B. P. 8					
2 nos @ Rs. 5566.83 each				Rs	11134=
(10) 600 x 450 mm. Rectangular					
Qty. Lido T.M. B. P. 8					
4 nos. @ Rs. 5437.38 each				Rs	21750=
(11) Pedestrian Crossing					
Qty. Lido T.M. B. P. 8					
8.00 m ² @ Rs. 823.80/m ²				Rs	6590=
(12) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic comp					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide T.M.B.P.9					
200.00 m ² @ Rs. 917.77/m ²					Rs. 1,83,554.2
(13/13) Providing & fixing logs of maintenance project					
Qty. vide T.M.B.P.9					
3 Nos @ Rs. 12968.81 each					Rs. 38906.43
Total					Rs. 74,56,551.2
Add 1% Labour cess (+)					Rs. 74565.51
Add 18% GST (+)					Rs. 13,42,159.2
Add S. fee +					Rs. 1,11,776.20
Total					Rs. 89,80,569.2
Less 0.05% Below (-)					Rs. 4493.20
					Rs. 89,80,569.2

13/9/23
JE.

13/9/23
AE

Material Statement

① E/W - 416.45 m ³ × 35.01	Rs. 14,510.25
② C.S.P. - 149.94 m ³	
26.50 mm to 9.50 mm	
- 65.829 m ³ × 886.40	Rs. 58,324.20

Continuation